:

2002 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) FILED

Mar 05, 2002 8:00 am

L . — amee

1. Entity Narie 5 6 6 3 s 5
03-05-2002 90067 023 150.00 ~
PETULA ASSOCIATES, LTD. (INC)) -
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
1 HIGH ST 71 HIGH 8T
C/O CAROL LEVINE. LAW C/O CARQL LEVINE, LAW
DES MOINES 1A 503%2-0300 DES MOINES 1A 50392-0300
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NCT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
City & State City & State 4. FE| Number Applied For
. 42‘0942596 Nat Applicable
Ze Country Zp Country 5. Gertificale of Status Desired O $8.75 dditional
_— e | Fes Required
G Narne and Address of Current Reglslered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent =' -— ~— - - -
Name
cr CORPORAHON SYSTEM Sireet Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Accentable)
1200 S. PINE ISLAND ROAD
PLANTATION FL 33324
City FL Zip Code
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered cffice or registered agent, ar both, In the State of Florida.
SIGNATURE
Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. [NOTE. Registared Agent signatura required when reinstating) DATE
i . . 4 .o " : - N R
9. This corporation Is efiginie 10 satisfy its Intangible FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $150.00 16, Flection Campaign Financing $5.00 ey 5o
Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. After May 1, 2002 Fee will be $550.00 i
g re Trust Fund Contribution, Added to Fees
{See criteria on back) X Make Check Payable to Department of State
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TQ QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
e PD: O peee e -SEE ATTACHMENT A- [ Crange [ Aadion | &
HAME FRANCIS, D. P. NAME 2
stReeT a00RESS | 711 HIGH ST STREET ADDRESS §
CITY-ST-ZIP DES MO'NES IA CITY-ST-2IP UNJ
TITLE D ] Delete TITLE [ Change [ Addition %
Nave LAWLER, JULIA M N
STREET ADDRESS | 741 HIGH ST STREET ADDRESS
on-s-2 | DES MOINES 1A 50392-0308 cy-51-2¢
me " Vs o A = 1 Dalete TLE - T Cichange [ Addiien |~
NAME HOFFMAN, JN. Nave
STREET ADDRESS '”1 HlGH S‘l“ STRFET ADDRESS
CITy-ST-2IP DES MO'NES |A CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE DVP. ] Detete TITLE (O change [ Addition
N HAUSER, GREGORY C. N
STREETADCRESS | 711 HIGH ST- STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-21P DES MO'NES |A CiTy-ST-21P
TLE D 0 Detete F TILE (O Change [ Addition
i WOODS, CLINT L NAvE
STREET ADORESS | 741 HIGH ST. STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP DES M0|NES IA 50392 CITY-ST-21P
TITLE VP 7 Detete TITLE [ Change [ Addition
NAE ANDERSON, HENRY W Nav
STREET ADDRESS | 711 HIGH ST STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2IP DES MOINES IA CITY-ST-2IP
13. 1 hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemplion stated in Section 119.07(3){i), Florica Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated en this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the sare fegal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if
changed, or on anpattachment with an address, with all other I\ke empowered
a_A. Barry
an !lls!i\.f.., 07 ?
SIGNATUR mtﬁ [-Al srstant lCorporate Secretary / L2002 518 2477 511
smm'ruhe AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Diaytime Phong # )




AHach meny

Attachment A

H9% 5%8.6 Petula Associates, Ltd. 3 9) ?) g 5 8

Directors and Officers

14-Jan-02
Director
Name, Title, and Date Elected )
Dennis P. Francis 02/09/2001
Chairman
Martin L. Cropp 02/09/2001
Kenneth E. Dubas 02/09/2001
Todd E. Everett 02/09/2001
Steven K. Graves ' 02/09/2001
Patrick G. Halter _ . R L . . 02/09/2001
Gregory C. Hauser 02/09/2001
Julia M. Lawler 02/01/2001
Brian S. McLean ' 02/09/2001
Stephen W. Pick 02/09/2001
John N, Urban 02/09/2001
Rodney R. Vogel 02/09/2001
Clint L. Woods 02/09/2001
Officer
Name, Title, and Date Elected
Gregory C. Hauser 02/09/2001
President
Henry W. Anderson 02/09/2001
Vice President
Willis K. Bramwell 02/09/2001
- Vice President o I
Brett A. Cassabaum ’ " 02/09/2001
Vice President
Ronald B. Franklin 02/09/20G1
Vice President
Steven K. Graves 02/09/2001
Vice President
Patrick G. Halter 02/09/2001
Vice President
Scott D. Harris 02/09/2001
Vice President
Jon M. Jacobson 02/09/2001
Vice President
Julia M. Lawler 02/09/2001
Vice President :
Timothy E. Minton 02/09/2001
Vice President
Randall C. Mundt 02/09/2001

Vice President



| AH@/\;men ¥
Viersien - M $906 3

Madhan Rengarajan

Vice President

Michael D. Ripson

Vice President

John N. Urban

Vice President

Rodney R. Vogel

Vice President

Vance K. Voss

Vice President

Timothy J. Wirta

Vice President

Joyee N. Hoffman

Senior Vice President and Corporate Secretary
Craig L. Bassett

- Treasurer. e e el
Patricia A. Barry

Assistant Corporate Secretary
Dennis D, Ballard

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Anne G. Brown

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
John H. Bunz

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Kent T. Kelsey

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Donald Koehler 11

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Sara R. Netolicky

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Karen A, Pearston

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Thomas R. Pospisil

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Stephen G. Skrivanek

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Terrence M. Tobin

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Leanne S, Valentine

Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Timothy P. Willcockson
Counsel and Assistant Secretary
Clint L. Weods

Counsel and Assistant Secretary

Corporation Address/Address for all Directors and Officers

711 High Street, Des Moines, lowa 50392

02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
102/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001
02/09/2001

02/09/2001

02/09/2001

02/09/2001

02/09/2001

32887



